BOURNVILLE
SCHOOL

2022-23 PARENT/CARER CALENDAR

AUTUMN 2022

Mon 5 Sep School Closed

Tue 6 Sep School Closed

Wed 7 Sep School open to Year 7 and Year 11 students

Thu 8 Sep School open to all year groups
All years in school as follows:
Y11 — arrival 8.30, all students at Blackwell
Court
Y10 — arrival 9.00 — form time till 11.00am, then
normal school fimetable
Y9 — arrival 9.45 — form time till 11.00am, then
normal school timetable
Y8 — arrival 10.30, form time fill 11.00am, then
normal school fimetable
Y7 — arrival 8.30, following the normal school
timetable

Thu 15 Sep School Photos Year 7 & Year 10

Mon 19 Sep Year 7 GL Assessments

Wed 21 Sep Open Evening 6 pm -8 pm

Fri 23 Sep Open Morning 92:30 - 10:30 am

Mon 26 Sep Year 7, Year 10 and Primary Photos

Thu 29 Sep Open Morning 92:30 - 10:30 am

Mon 3 Oct School Closed - staff training

Thu 6 Oct Year 7 Tutor Evening 4:00 — 6:30pm

Tue 18 Oct Careers Fair All Year Groups

Thu 20 Oct FMAT's Got Talent

Mon 24 — Fri 28 Oct Half Term

Thu 3 Nov Year 11 Student Progress Evening 4:00 - 6:30
pm

Wed 9 Nov Year 8 Black Country Museum Visit

Thu 10 Nov Year 10 & Year 11 A Christmas Carol at RSC
(Evening Performance)

Wed 16 Nov Year 8 Noughts & Crosses at the Alex
Birmingham (Matinee performance)

Mon 21 Nov - Fri 2 Dec Year 11 Mocks

Wed 30 Nov Year 11 An Inspector Calls — at The Alex

Thu 8 Dec Year 11 Spanish speaking mock exam

Mon 19 Dec — Mon 2Jan Christmas Holiday




BOURNVILLE
SCHOOL

Tue 3 Jan School Closed - staff training

Wed 4 Jan School open to students

Mon 9 Jan Year 9 Assessments

Mon 23 Jan Year 8 Assessments

Thu 2 Feb HPV Year 9 (2nd Dose)

Thu 2 Feb Year 9 Student Progress Evening 4:00 - 6:30
pm

Mon 6 Feb Year 7 Assessments

Mon 20 Feb — Fri 24 Feb Half Term

Thu 2 Mar

Year 8 Student Progress Evening 4:00 - 6:30
pm

Tue 7 Mar Year 9 Options Evening 4:30 — 5:30 pm

Wed 8 Mar Year 7 Birmingham Museum and Art Gallery

Mon 13 Mar Year 11 Mocks

Thu 23 Mar Y10 An Inspector Calls at the Curve in
Leicester

Thu 30 Mar Year 11 Student Progress Evening 4:00 - 6:30

pm

Mon 3 Apr — Fri 14 Apr

Easter Holiday

Tue 18 April SLB Year 9 (15t Dose)

Mon 24 April Year 10 Mocks

Tue 25 April Year 7 Mathematics Gallery - Science Museum

Mon 1 May Bank Holiday Monday

Mon 8 May Bank Holiday for the coronation of King
Charles lI

Tue 9 May Year 10 Bletchley Park

Thu 25 May Year 10 Student progress Evening 4:00 - 6:30
pm

Mon 29 May - Fri 2 Jun Half Term

Mon 12 Jun Year 9 + GL + NGRT Reading test
Thu 15 Jun FMAT Summer Games - Wyndley
Wed 21 Jun Year 8 HPV (First Dose)

Thu 22 Jun Year 7 Student Progress Evening 4:00 - 6:30 pm
Mon 26 Jun Year 8 + GL + NGRT Reading test
Mon 3 July Year 7 + GL + NGRT Reading test
Wed 5 July Year 6 Induction Day

Fri 7 July Year 11 Prom

Mon 10 = Fri 14 July Year 10 Work Experience

Tue 18 July Year 10 Mock Interview Day

Thu 20 July Drayton Manor

Mon 24 July School Closed - staff training
Tue 24 July School Closed - staff training




